
Tōkyō－Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto－Hakodate/Sapporo P1-2
東京－新函館北斗－函館／札幌　

Sapporo－Higashi-Muroran－Hakodate P3

札幌－東室蘭－函館

New Chitose Airport－Sapporo－Otaru　　Otaru－Kutchan－Oshamambe P4-5

新千歳空港－札幌－小樽　　小樽－倶知安－長万部

Sapporo－Asahikawa－Abashiri/Wakkanai P6

札幌－旭川－網走／稚内

Sapporo－Obihiro－Kushiro P7

札幌－帯広－釧路

Takikawa－Furano－Shintoku P8

滝川－富良野－新得

Asahikawa－Biei－Furano P9

旭川－美瑛－富良野

Abashiri－Shiretoko-Shari－Kushiro P10

網走－知床斜里－釧路

Extra Train P11-12

臨時列車

Updated on June 1, 2022

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~         



Tōkyō→Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto→Hakodate/Sapporo　Major Train Timetable
東京→新函館北斗→函館／札幌　　主な列車時刻表

Tōkyō 東 京 Dep. 6:32 8:20 9:36 10:44
Ueno 上 野 Dep. 6:38 レ レ 10:50
Ōmiya 大 宮 Dep. 6:57 8:43 9:59 11:09

Arr. 8:03 9:50 11:06 12:15
Dep. 6:40 8:05 9:51 11:07 12:17
Arr. 7:49 8:44 10:30 11:46 13:01
Dep. 6:54 7:59 8:50 10:31 11:47 13:05

Shin-Aomori 新 青 森 Dep. 6:32 ※16:35 7:56 9:04 9:51 11:20 12:36 13:59
Okutsugaru-

Imabetsu
奥津軽いまべつ Dep. 6:48 ※16:51 8:12 レ 10:07 レ レ 14:15

Kikonai 木 古 内 Dep. 7:22 ※18:43 8:46 レ ※110:38 10:41 レ レ ※114:46 14:49

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 7:34 ※18:55 8:58 ※19:58 10:01 ※110:50 10:53 ※112:14 12:17 ※113:30 13:33 ※114:58 15:01

Hakodate 函 館 Dep. 6:02 7:37 9:00 10:05 10:45 12:15 13:31 15:01
Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 6:20 7:57 9:19 10:23 11:05 12:34 13:50 15:20

Oshamambe 長 万 部 Dep. 7:30 9:06 10:29 11:33 12:14 13:44 15:05 16:28
Tōya 洞 爺 Dep. 7:57 9:31 10:54 11:58 12:39 14:09 15:30 16:53

Higashi-Muroran 東 室 蘭 Dep. 8:25 9:59 11:22 12:25 13:09 14:37 15:58 17:22
Noboribetsu 登 別 Dep. 8:37 10:11 11:34 12:37 13:22 14:49 16:10 17:34
Tomakomai 苫 小 牧 Dep. 9:03 10:37 11:59 13:03 13:48 15:14 16:36 18:00

Minami-Chitose 南 千 歳 Dep. 9:19 10:54 12:16 13:18 14:06 15:30 16:53 18:16
Sapporo 札 幌 Arr. 9:50 11:28 12:49 13:52 14:38 16:04 17:30 18:47

Station of origin Morioka Sendai Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 7:34

8:58

※18:55

10:01

※19:58

10:53

※110:50

12:17

※112:14

13:33

※113:30

15:01

※114:58

Local Local Local Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid

HL HL HL HL HL HL HL HL HL
Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 6:54 7:47 8:14 9:22

※110:10 10:11 11:04 12:35 13:49 15:11

Goryōkaku 五 稜 郭 Dep. 7:09 8:02 8:29 9:33 ※110:25 10:26 11:16 12:46 14:01 15:23
Hakodate 函 館 Arr. 7:13 8:07 8:33 9:37 ※110:29 10:30 11:20 12:50 14:05 15:28

Tōkyō 東 京 Dep. 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
Ueno 上 野 Dep. 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 17:26 19:26
Ōmiya 大 宮 Dep. 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 17:45 19:45

Arr. 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:52 20:52
Dep. 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 18:54 20:54
Arr. 14:32 15:32 16:33 17:32 19:33 21:33
Dep. 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:37 21:38

Shin-Aomori 新 青 森 Dep. 15:31 16:45 17:32 18:41 20:42 22:32
Okutsugaru-

Imabetsu
奥津軽いまべつ Dep. レ 17:01 レ 18:58 20:58 レ

Kikonai 木 古 内 Dep. 16:18 17:35 レ 19:31 21:32 レ

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 16:30 17:47 18:29 19:44 21:44 23:29

Hakodate 函 館 Dep. 16:40 17:52 18:48
Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 16:58 18:11 19:06

Oshamambe 長 万 部 Dep. 18:08 19:19 20:15
Tōya 洞 爺 Dep. 18:34 19:44 20:40

Higashi-Muroran 東 室 蘭 Dep. 19:05 20:11 21:08
Noboribetsu 登 別 Dep. 19:18 20:23 21:21
Tomakomai 苫 小 牧 Dep. 19:45 20:49 21:48

Minami-Chitose 南 千 歳 Dep. 20:03 21:05 22:06
Sapporo 札 幌 Arr. 20:35 21:36 22:37

Station of origin Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō
Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 16:30 17:47 18:29 19:44 21:44 23:29

Local Local Local Rapid Rapid Local Local
HL HL HL HL HL HL HL

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 16:40 17:30 17:57 18:39 19:55 21:53 23:38

Goryōkaku 五 稜 郭 Dep. 16:55 17:45 18:12 18:50 20:06 22:08 23:53
Hakodate 函 館 Arr. 17:00 17:49 18:16 18:54 20:10 22:12 23:57

※1 Changed on August 12-16
※2 Cancelled between Shin-Aomori and Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto on June 5,12,19,26, July 3,10,17,24

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

HB: Shinkansen Hayabusa     HT: Shinkansen Hayate     HL: Hakodate Liner     HOK: Ltd. Exp. Hokuto

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen

東北／北海道新幹線
HT91 HT93 HB95 HB1 HB7 HB13 HB19

HOK9

Sendai 仙 台

Morioka 盛 岡

HT93 HB95 HB1

For Sapporo (Ltd. Exp.)

札幌方面（特急）
HOK1 HOK3 HOK5 HOK7

始発駅 Shin-Aomori

For Hakodate

函館方面

HOK11 HOK13 HOK15

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen

東北／北海道新幹線
HT91

HB27 HB31 HB39

HB7 HB13 HB19

HB43

※ 2

Sendai 仙 台

Morioka 盛 岡

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen

東北／北海道新幹線
HB23 HB25

For Sapporo (Ltd. Exp.)
札幌方面（特急）

HOK17 HOK19 HOK21

HB43

※ 2
HB31 HB39

始発駅

For Hakodate

函館方面

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen
東北／北海道新幹線

HB23 HB25 HB27

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~         P1

-1-



Sapporo/Hakodate→Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto→Tōkyō　Major Train Timetable
札幌／函館→新函館北斗→東京　　主な列車時刻表

Sapporo 札 幌 Dep. 6:00 6:52 8:43 9:38
Minami-Chitose 南 千 歳 Dep. 6:28 7:23 9:16 10:12

Tomakomai 苫 小 牧 Dep. 6:44 7:40 9:32 10:30
Noboribetsu 登 別 Dep. レ 8:03 9:58 10:56

Higashi-Muroran 東 室 蘭 Dep. 7:18 8:16 10:11 11:11
Tōya 洞 爺 Dep. レ 8:44 10:39 11:39

Oshamambe 長 万 部 Dep. 8:09 9:11 11:06 12:05
Arr. 9:17 10:23 12:19 13:19
Dep. 9:18 10:24 12:20 13:20

Hakodate 函 館 Arr. 9:33 10:38 12:34 13:35

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 6:39 ※16:42 7:38 ※17:41 9:35 ※19:38 10:53 ※110:56 12:48 ※112:51 13:39 ※113:42

Kikonai 木 古 内 Dep. 6:52 ※16:55 レ 9:48 ※19:51 レ 13:01 ※113:04 レ

Okutsugaru-

Imabetsu
奥津軽いまべつ Dep. 7:26 レ 10:22 レ 13:35 レ

Shin-Aomori 新 青 森 Dep. 7:43 8:37 10:39 11:52 13:52 14:38
Arr. 8:43 9:41 11:43 12:45 14:44 15:44
Dep. 8:50 9:50 11:50 12:50 14:50 15:50
Arr. 9:29 10:29 12:29 13:29 15:30 16:29
Dep. 9:31 10:31 12:31 13:31 15:32 16:31

Ōmiya 大 宮 Arr. 10:39 11:39 13:39 14:39 16:39 17:39
Ueno 上 野 Arr. 10:58 11:58 13:58 14:58 16:58 17:58
Tōkyō 東 京 Arr. 11:04 12:04 14:04 15:04 17:04 18:04

Local Rapid Local Rapid Local Local Local Local

HL HL HL HL HL HL HL HL

Hakodate 函 館 Dep. 6:07 ※16:10 7:00 ※17:02 7:47 8:48 ※18:49 9:38 10:21 ※110:24 12:07 13:07 ※113:10

Goryōkaku 五 稜 郭 Dep. 6:12 ※16:15 7:05 ※17:07 7:52 8:53 ※18:54 9:43 10:26 ※110:29 12:12 13:12 ※113:15
Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 6:29 ※16:32 7:19 ※17:21 8:09 9:07 ※19:08 10:00 10:43 ※110:46 12:29 13:29 ※113:32

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep.

6:39

※16:42

7:38

※17:41

9:35

※19:38

10:53

※110:56

12:48

※112:51

13:39

※113:42
Terminal station Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō

Sapporo 札 幌 Dep. 10:57 12:09 13:27 14:38 15:34 16:51 18:47
Minami-Chitose 南 千 歳 Dep. 11:27 12:41 14:00 15:12 16:05 17:26 19:18

Tomakomai 苫 小 牧 Dep. 11:44 12:59 14:16 15:29 16:22 17:43 19:35
Noboribetsu 登 別 Dep. 12:10 13:26 14:41 15:55 16:47 18:08 20:00

Higashi-Muroran 東 室 蘭 Dep. 12:24 13:39 14:54 16:08 17:01 18:21 20:13
Tōya 洞 爺 Dep. 12:51 14:08 15:21 16:34 17:27 18:48 20:39

Oshamambe 長 万 部 Dep. 13:17 14:37 15:47 17:01 17:57 19:15 21:05
Arr. 14:26 15:52 16:58 18:11 19:06 20:23 22:14
Dep. 14:27 15:53 16:59 18:12 19:07 20:24 22:15

Hakodate 函 館 Arr. 14:41 16:08 17:13 18:26 19:24 20:39 22:31

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep. 14:48 ※114:51 16:20 17:26 18:40 19:41 20:43 21:57

Kikonai 木 古 内 Dep. 15:01 ※115:04 16:33 レ 18:53 レ 20:56 22:10
Okutsugaru-

Imabetsu
奥津軽いまべつ Dep. 15:35 レ レ 19:27 レ 21:30 22:44

Shin-Aomori 新 青 森
(Arr.)

Dep.
15:52 17:22 18:25 19:44 20:40 21:47

(22:59)
＝

Arr. 16:44 18:10 19:13 20:45 21:45 22:48
Dep. 16:50 18:16 19:14 20:50 21:51 ＝
Arr. 17:29 18:55 19:53 21:30 23:01
Dep. 17:31 18:57 19:54 21:31 ＝

Ōmiya 大 宮 Arr. 18:39 20:07 21:01 22:39

Ueno 上 野 Arr. 18:58 20:26 レ 22:58

Tōkyō 東 京 Arr. 19:04 20:32 21:23 23:04

Rapid Local Rapid Local Local Rapid Local Local Local
HL HL HL HL HL HL HL HL HL

Hakodate 函 館 Dep. 14:16 15:44 16:55 17:28 18:06 19:12 20:11 21:16 23:11
Goryōkaku 五 稜 郭 Dep. 14:21 15:49 17:00 17:33 18:11 19:17 20:16 21:21 23:16

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Arr. 14:36 16:06 17:14 17:50 18:28 19:31 20:33 21:38 23:33

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗 Dep.

14:48

※114:51
16:20 17:26 18:40 19:41 20:43 21:57

Terminal station Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Tōkyō Sendai Morioka Shin-Aomori
※1 Changed on August 12-16
※2 Cancelled on June 5,12,19,26, July 3,10,17,24

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

HB: Shinkansen Hayabusa     HT: Shinkansen Hayate     HL: Hakodate Liner      HOK: Ltd. Exp. Hokuto

For Hakodate (Ltd. Exp.)

函館方面（特急）
HOK2 HOK4 HOK6 HOK8

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen
東北／北海道新幹線

HB10 HB14 HB18

HB32

HB22 HB28 HB32

Morioka 盛 岡

Sendai 仙 台

HOK14 HOK16

For Tōkyō
東京方面

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen

東北／北海道新幹線
HB10 HB14 HB18 HB22 HB28

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新 函 館 北 斗

終着駅

For Hakodate (Ltd. Exp.)
函館方面（特急）

HOK10 HOK12 HOK18 HOK20 HOK22

HT98
HT100

※ 2

Morioka 盛 岡

Sendai 仙 台

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen
東北／北海道新幹線

HB34

HT100

※ 2

終着駅

For Tōkyō
東京方面

Tohoku/Hokkaido Shinkansen
東北／北海道新幹線

HB34 HB40 HB44 HB48

HB40 HB44

HB96 HT98

HB48 HB96

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~      P2

-2-



Sapporo→Higashi-Muroran→Hakodate　　Limited Express Train Timetable (Only major stations)
札幌→東室蘭→函館　　特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ)

HOK2 HOK4 SUZ2 HOK6 HOK8 HOK10 SUZ4 HOK12 HOK14 SUZ6 HOK16 HOK18 SUZ8 HOK20 HOK22 SUZ10 SUZ12

Sapporo 札幌 Dep. 6:00 6:52 7:30 8:43 9:38 10:57 11:32 12:09 13:27 13:56 14:38 15:34 16:03 16:51 18:47 19:14 22:00

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 6:28 7:23 8:01 9:16 10:12 11:27 12:02 12:41 14:00 14:28 15:12 16:05 16:38 17:26 19:18 19:48 22:34

Tomakomai 苫小牧 Dep. 6:44 7:40 8:19 9:32 10:30 11:44 12:21 12:59 14:16 14:46 15:29 16:22 16:56 17:43 19:35 20:07 22:52

Shiraoi 白老 Dep.       レ       レ 8:32 9:46 10:44 11:58 12:34 13:13 14:29 14:59 15:42 16:35 17:09 17:56 19:48 20:23 23:05

Noboribetsu 登別 Dep.       レ 8:03 8:45 9:58 10:56 12:10 12:46 13:26 14:41 15:11 15:55 16:47 17:21 18:08 20:00 20:36 23:17

Higashi-Muroran 東室蘭
Dep.

(Arr.)
7:18 8:16 (8:58) 10:11 11:11 12:24 13:01 13:39 14:54 15:26 16:08 17:01 17:36 18:21 20:13 20:52 23:32

Datemombetsu 伊達紋別 Dep. 7:34 8:33 10:28 11:28 12:40 13:57 15:10 16:23 17:17 18:37 20:29

Tōya 洞爺 Dep.       レ 8:44 10:39 11:39 12:51 14:08 15:21 16:34 17:27 18:48 20:39

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep. 8:09 9:11 11:06 12:05 13:17 14:37 15:47 17:01 17:57 19:15 21:05

Yakumo 八雲 Dep. 8:28 9:31 11:27 12:25 13:37 14:58 16:07 17:21 18:17 19:35 21:25

Mori 森 Dep. 8:50 9:54 11:49 12:48 13:59 15:20 16:30 17:43 18:39 19:57 21:48

Ōnumakōen 大沼公園 Dep. 9:08 10:12 12:08 13:10 14:17 15:43 16:48 18:01      レ      レ      レ

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新函館北斗 Dep. 9:18 10:24 12:20 13:20 14:27 15:53 16:59 18:12 19:07 20:24 22:15

Goryōkaku 五稜郭 Dep. 9:29 10:34 12:30 13:31 14:37 16:04 17:09 18:22 19:20 20:34 22:27

Hakodate 函館 Arr. 9:33 10:38 12:34 13:35 14:41 16:08 17:13 18:26 19:24 20:39 22:31

Hakodate→Higashi-Muroran→Sapporo　　Limited Express Train Timetable (Only major stations)
函館→東室蘭→札幌　　特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ)

SUZ1 SUZ3 HOK1 SUZ5 HOK3 HOK5 HOK7 HOK9 SUZ7 HOK11 HOK13 SUZ9 HOK15 SUZ11 HOK17 HOK19 HOK21

Hakodate 函館 Dep. 6:02 7:37 9:00 10:05 10:45 12:15 13:31 15:01 16:40 17:52 18:48

Goryōkaku 五稜郭 Dep. 6:07 7:42 9:05 10:10 10:50 12:20 13:36 15:06 16:45 17:57 18:53

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新函館北斗 Dep. 6:20 7:57 9:19 10:23 11:05 12:34 13:50 15:20 16:58 18:11 19:06

Ōnumakōen 大沼公園 Dep.       レ       レ 9:29 10:33 11:15 12:44 14:00 15:29 17:08      レ      レ

Mori 森 Dep. 6:48 8:24 9:47 10:51 11:33 13:02 14:23 15:48 17:26 18:38 19:33

Yakumo 八雲 Dep. 7:09 8:45 10:08 11:12 11:54 13:23 14:44 16:08 17:48 18:59 19:54

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep. 7:30 9:06 10:29 11:33 12:14 13:44 15:05 16:28 18:08 19:19 20:15

Tōya 洞爺 Dep. 7:57 9:31 10:54 11:58 12:39 14:09 15:30 16:53 18:34 19:44 20:40

Datemombetsu 伊達紋別 Dep. 8:08 9:42 11:05 12:09 12:51 14:20 15:41 17:04 18:46 19:54 20:51

Higashi-Muroran 東室蘭 Dep. 5:40 7:08 8:25 9:22 9:59 11:22 12:25 13:09 13:51 14:37 15:58 16:43 17:22 18:25 19:05 20:11 21:08

Noboribetsu 登別 Dep. 5:54 7:22 8:37 9:36 10:11 11:34 12:37 13:22 14:07 14:49 16:10 16:58 17:34 18:40 19:18 20:23 21:21

Shiraoi 白老 Dep. 6:06 7:34 8:49 9:48 10:23 11:46 12:49 13:34 14:20 15:01 16:22 17:11 17:46 18:52 19:30 20:35      レ

Tomakomai 苫小牧 Dep. 6:19 7:48 9:03 10:01 10:37 11:59 13:03 13:48 14:35 15:14 16:36 17:25 18:00 19:07 19:45 20:49 21:48

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 6:38 8:05 9:19 10:19 10:54 12:16 13:18 14:06 14:53 15:30 16:53 17:43 18:16 19:27 20:03 21:05 22:06

Sapporo 札幌 Arr. 7:13 8:38 9:50 10:53 11:28 12:49 13:52 14:38 15:28 16:04 17:30 18:16 18:47 20:02 20:35 21:36 22:37

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

HOK: Ltd. Exp. Hokuto (Sapporo-Hakodate)         SUZ: Ltd. Exp. Suzuran (Sapporo-Muroran)

Muroran

Arr.

13:13

Muroran

Arr.

15:38

Muroran

Arr.

17:47

Muroran

Arr.

21:03

Muroran

Arr.

23:44

HOK: Ltd. Exp. Hokuto (Sapporo-Hakodate)         SUZ: Ltd. Exp. Suzuran (Sapporo-Muroran)

Muroran

Dep.

5:25

Muroran

Dep.

6:54

Muroran

Dep.

13:38

Muroran

Dep.

16:30

Muroran

Dep.

18:12

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~
P3

-3-



New Chitose Airport→Sapporo→Otaru　　Otaru→Kutchan→Oshamambe　　　Rapid Train & Local Train Timetable  (Only major trains and stations)

新千歳空港→札幌→小樽　　小樽→倶知安→長万部　　　快速 & 普通列車　時刻表  (主要列車・駅のみ)

Local Local Local Local Local Rapid Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local ※1 Rapid Rapid

Shikaribetsu Otaru Otaru Otaru Otaru Sapporo Otaru Otaru Teine Otaru Sapporo Otaru Otaru Teine Otaru Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Sapporo

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Dep.
Iwamizawa Iwamizawa

6:39
Iwamizawa

Tomakomai

6:27 6:56
Iwamizawa

7:02
Takikawa Iwamizawa

7:22 7:33
Tomakomai

7:26 7:51 8:05 8:19

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 5:55 6:20 6:42 6:45 6:48 7:00 7:06 7:07 6:37 7:24 7:25 7:36 7:47 7:54 8:08 8:22

Arr. 6:40 7:03 7:19 7:30 7:37 7:47 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:13 8:20 8:29 8:35 8:53 8:42 8:58

Dep. 6:09 6:28 6:52 7:05 7:14 7:33 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:17 8:25 8:35 8:43

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 6:53 7:09 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:15 8:28 Teine 8:40 8:47 9:01 Teine 9:15 9:23

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 6:56 7:12 7:34 7:47 7:57 8:18 8:31 8:07 8:43 8:50 9:04 8:41 9:18 9:26

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 6:59 7:16 7:38 7:51 8:01 8:22 8:35 8:47 8:53 9:08 9:22 9:30

Local Local Local ↓ Local Local Local

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 6:13 7:04 8:06 9:38

Arr. 7:45 Shikaribetsu 9:20 10:55

Dep. 6:22 7:52 7:49 9:50 ※210:18

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 6:38 8:08 10:07 ※210:37

Oshamambe 長万部 Arr. 7:57
Rankoshi

8:26
Rankoshi

10:25 ※210:54

Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid ※1 Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid

Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Dep. 8:30 8:40 8:52 9:06 9:18 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:06 10:18 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:42

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:09 9:22 9:33 9:46 9:57 10:09 10:22 10:34 10:45 10:57 11:10 11:21 11:33 11:45 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:33 12:45

Arr. 9:08 9:18 9:30 9:44 9:57 10:09 10:21 10:33 10:43 10:57 11:09 11:19 11:32 11:45 11:57 12:08 12:20 12:33 12:45 12:57 13:09 13:21

Dep. 9:12 9:47 10:13 10:48 11:14 11:48 12:13 12:49 13:13

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 9:38 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40 12:15 12:40 13:15 13:39

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 9:41 10:18 10:43 11:18 11:43 12:18 12:43 13:18 13:42

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 9:45 10:22 10:47 11:22 11:47 12:22 12:47 13:22 13:46

Local Local Local Local

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 10:53 12:34 13:51

Arr. 12:12 13:51 15:07

Dep. 12:35

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 12:52

Oshamambe 長万部 Arr. 14:11

Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid

Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Dep. 12:54 13:06 13:18 13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42 14:54 15:06 15:18 15:30 15:42 15:54 16:06 16:18 16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 12:57 13:09 13:22 13:33 13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21 14:33 14:45 14:57 15:09 15:21 15:34 15:45 15:57 16:09 16:22 16:33 16:45 16:57 17:09

Arr. 13:31 13:43 13:56 14:09 14:20 14:31 14:44 14:57 15:09 15:19 15:32 15:44 15:57 16:09 16:19 16:33 16:44 16:56 17:07 17:21 17:33 17:44

Dep. 13:47 14:13 14:48 15:12 15:48 16:13 16:48 17:10 17:41

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 14:14 14:39 15:15 15:38 16:15 16:41 17:15 17:40 18:10

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 14:17 14:42 15:18 15:41 16:18 16:44 17:18 17:43 18:13

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 14:21 14:46 15:22 15:45 16:22 16:48 17:22 17:47 18:17

Local Local Local Local Local Local

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 15:05 15:51 16:52 17:27

Arr. 16:32 Shikaribetsu 18:06 Shikaribetsu

Dep. 16:55 16:26 18:30 18:02

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 17:12 18:47

Oshamambe 長万部 Arr. 18:32 20:02

Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local Rapid Rapid

Kutchan Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Teine Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Otaru Teine Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Otaru Sapporo

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Dep. 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:54 18:06 18:18 18:30 18:42 18:54 19:06 Iwamizawa 19:18 Ebetsu 19:30 19:42 19:54 Iwamizawa 20:06 Ebetsu 20:19 20:32

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 17:21 17:33 17:46 17:57 18:09 18:22 18:33 18:46 18:58 19:10 19:08 19:21 19:32 19:33 19:45 19:58 19:38 20:09 20:15 20:23 20:36

Arr. 17:57 18:07 18:21 18:33 18:43 18:57 19:09 19:20 19:33 19:44 19:50 19:55 20:03 20:08 20:19 20:32 20:23 20:44 20:40 20:58 21:12

Dep. 17:49 18:10 18:41 19:12 19:25 19:40 19:54 20:08 20:17 20:25 20:32 20:44 21:05

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 18:23 18:40 19:10 19:40 Teine 20:08 20:33 20:47 20:56 Teine 21:12 21:23 21:44

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 18:26 18:43 19:13 19:43 19:41 20:11 20:36 20:50 20:59 20:41 21:15 21:26 21:47

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 18:29 18:47 19:17 19:46 20:15 20:40 20:53 21:03 21:18 21:30 21:51

↓ Local Local Local

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 18:42 19:29 20:24 21:35

Arr. 19:51 20:46 Yoichi 22:48

Dep. 20:58 20:49

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 21:21

Oshamambe 長万部 Arr. 22:36

Local S.Rapid Local Rapid Local ※1 Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local Rapid S.Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local

Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru Teine Sapporo Otaru Otaru Teine Sapporo Otaru Sapporo Otaru

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Dep. Ebetsu 20:46 Ebetsu 20:52 Ebetsu 21:07 21:20 Iwamizawa 21:31 Ebetsu 21:44 21:55 Iwamizawa 22:05 22:16 22:35 22:53 Iwamizawa

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 20:38 20:50 20:50 20:55 21:02 21:11 21:24 21:05 21:35 21:48 21:47 21:58 21:44 22:09 22:19 22:38 22:57 23:05

Arr. 21:03 21:19 21:16 21:32 21:32 21:48 22:00 21:48 22:11 22:13 22:23 22:30 22:27 22:45 22:56 23:15 23:32 23:47

Dep. 21:16 21:30 21:38 22:00 22:20 22:28 22:35 22:52 23:05 23:30 23:52

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 21:56 22:09 22:17 22:39 23:01 Teine 23:14 23:31 Teine 0:09 0:31

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 21:59 22:12 22:20 22:42 23:04 22:44 23:17 23:34 23:21 0:12 0:34

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 22:03 22:16 22:24 22:46 23:08 23:21 23:38 0:16 0:38

Local

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 22:30

Arr. 23:44

Dep.

Niseko ニセコ Dep.

Oshamambe 長万部 Arr.

※1 Cancelled on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays throughout the year
※2 Changed on Sep. 3-5,8-12,15-19,23-25

倶知安

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Kutchan

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P4

-4-



Oshamambe→Kutchan→Otaru　　Otaru→Sapporo→New Chitose Airport　　　Rapid Train & Local Train Timetable   (Only major trains and stations)

長万部→倶知安→小樽　　小樽→札幌→新千歳空港　　　快速 & 普通列車　時刻表  (主要列車・駅のみ)

Local Local

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep.

Niseko ニセコ Dep.

Arr.

Dep. 5:20 6:20

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 6:34 7:22

Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Local Rapid S.Rapid ※1 Rapid Local Rapid Rapid ※1 Local Rapid Local S.Rapid Rapid Local Local Rapid ↓ Rapid Local

Airport Airport Airport Airport Takikawa Airport Airport Airport Chitose Airport Airport Ebetsu Airport Iwamizawa Airport Airport Chitose Ebetsu Airport Tomakomai Airport Iwamizawa

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 5:38 5:52 6:21 6:39 6:50 7:03 7:11 7:16 7:26 7:33 7:46

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. Teine Tobetsu 5:41 5:55 Teine 6:24 6:42 6:53 7:06 7:14 7:19 7:29 7:36 Hoshimi 7:49

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 5:29 5:33 5:44 5:58 6:42 6:27 6:45 6:56 7:10 7:17 7:22 7:32 7:39 8:02 7:52

Arr. 5:45 6:11 6:23 6:37 6:58 7:07 7:25 7:37 7:52 7:59 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:29 8:33

Dep. 5:50 6:02 6:16 6:29 6:41 6:42 6:56 7:09 7:16 7:22 7:35 7:42 7:48 7:58 8:02 8:08 8:11 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:34 8:36

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 6:24 6:47 6:51 7:05 Takikawa 7:17 7:26 7:45 Chitose 7:58 8:12 Ebetsu 8:24 Iwamizawa 8:34 8:44 Chitose Ebetsu 8:55 9:30 9:09 Iwamizawa

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Arr. 6:28 6:51 6:55 7:09
8:10

7:20 7:29 7:48
8:12

8:01 8:15
8:11

8:28
8:42

8:37 8:47
9:01 8:40

8:59
Tomakomai

9:49
9:13

9:20

Rapid Local Local Local Local

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep.
Rankoshi

6:16
6:03

Rankoshi

8:40

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 6:38 7:21 8:59

Arr. 6:53 7:37 9:16

Dep. 6:57
Shikaribetsu

8:05 8:02 9:37

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 8:01 8:43 9:19 10:51

※1 Rapid Local ↓ Rapid Local Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid

Airport Ebetsu Sapporo Airport Iwamizawa Airport Ebetsu Airport Airport Ebetsu Airport Ebetsu Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 7:57 8:18 8:08 8:31 8:53 9:04 9:35 10:00 10:35 11:00

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 8:00 8:21 8:11 Teine 8:34 8:56 9:07 9:38 10:03 10:38 11:03

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 8:03 8:24 8:14 8:50 8:38 8:59 9:10 9:41 10:06 10:41 11:06

Arr. 8:44 8:57 9:01 9:07 9:17 9:39 9:50 10:07 10:33 11:08 11:32

Dep. 8:48 8:52 9:00 9:10 9:12 9:22 9:23 9:35 9:45 9:47 9:53 10:00 10:11 10:23 10:35 10:46 11:00 11:11 11:24 11:35 11:47

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 9:23 Ebetsu 9:35 Iwamizawa 9:47 Ebetsu 9:57 10:09 Ebetsu 10:22 Ebetsu 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:11 11:21 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:11 12:21

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Arr. 9:26 9:21 9:39 9:51 9:50 9:53 10:01 10:13 10:09 10:25 10:23 10:38 10:49 11:01 11:14 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:14 12:25

Local Local Local Local

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep.
Rankoshi

11:03

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 11:22
Arr. 11:38
Dep. 11:46 12:55 14:10

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 12:55 14:12 15:26

Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid

Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 11:35 12:00 12:35 13:00 13:35 14:00 14:35 15:00 15:33

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 11:38 12:03 12:38 13:03 13:38 14:03 14:38 15:03 15:36

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 11:41 12:06 12:41 13:06 13:41 14:06 14:41 15:06 15:39

Arr. 12:07 12:32 13:07 13:32 14:07 14:32 15:07 15:33 16:07

Dep. 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:47 13:00 13:11 13:22 13:35 13:47 14:00 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 15:00 15:11 15:22 15:36 15:49 16:00 16:11

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 12:34 12:46 12:58 13:12 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:57 14:11 14:22 14:34 14:45 14:58 15:09 15:23 15:35 15:45 15:57 16:11 16:23 16:34 16:46

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Arr. 12:38 12:50 13:02 13:15 13:26 13:38 13:50 14:01 14:14 14:25 14:37 14:49 15:01 15:13 15:26 15:38 15:49 16:01 16:15 16:26 16:38 16:50

Local Local Local Local Local

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep. 13:29

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 14:46

Arr. 15:02

Dep. 15:17
Shikaribetsu

16:36 16:45
Shikaribetsu

18:24

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 16:27 17:12 18:04 19:02

Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Rapid Local Rapid Local ※1 Rapid

Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Airport Ebetsu Airport Airport Airport

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 16:00 16:32 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:07 19:27

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 16:03 16:35 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 Teine 19:10 19:30

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 16:06 16:38 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:30 19:13 19:33

Arr. 16:32 17:06 17:33 18:07 18:34 19:07 19:32 19:46 19:57 20:00

Dep. 16:23 16:35 16:48 17:00 17:11 17:22 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:37 18:49 19:00 19:11 19:24 19:35 19:50 20:03 20:04 20:10 20:18

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 16:58 17:09 17:23 17:35 17:47 17:57 18:12 18:23 18:34 18:47 19:00 19:11 19:24 19:35 19:45 19:59 20:10 20:25 Ebetsu 20:39 21:02 20:55

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Arr. 17:02 17:13 17:27 17:39 17:50 18:01 18:15 18:26 18:37 18:50 19:03 19:14 19:27 19:38 19:49 20:03 20:13 20:28 20:26 20:43 21:05 20:59

Local Local Local Local

Oshamambe 長万部 Dep. 16:38 20:04

Niseko ニセコ Dep. 17:56 21:21

Arr. 18:13 21:37

Dep. 18:22 19:28
Yoichi

21:28
21:40

Otaru 小樽 Arr. 19:50 20:44 21:53 22:50

Local Local Rapid Local Rapid Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local

Airport Ebetsu Airport Airport Airport Airport Iwamizawa Airport Ebetsu Airport Iwamizawa Takikawa Iwamizawa Sapporo Iwamizawa

Otaru 小樽 Dep. 19:34 19:57 20:22 20:40 20:55 21:15 21:37 21:58 22:31 23:09

Minami-Otaru 南小樽 Dep. 19:37 20:00 20:25 20:43 20:58 21:18 21:40 22:01 22:34 23:12

Otaruchikkō 小樽築港 Dep. 19:40 20:03 20:28 20:46 21:01 21:21 21:43 22:04 22:37 23:15

Arr. 20:19 20:42 21:10 21:26 21:41 22:01 22:24 22:43 23:16 23:54

Dep. 20:24 20:28 20:47 20:53 21:00 21:13 21:33 21:37 21:45 21:51 22:05 22:30 22:51 23:59

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 21:12 Ebetsu 21:24 21:48 21:35 21:59 Iwamizawa 22:23 Ebetsu 22:41 Iwamizawa Takikawa Iwamizawa Iwamizawa

New Chitose APT 新千歳空港 Arr. 21:15 20:56 21:27 21:51 21:38 22:02 22:14 22:27 22:10 22:44 22:48 23:50 23:37 0:43

※1 Cancelled on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays throughout the year

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

Kutchan 倶知安

Kutchan 倶知安

Destination

Sapporo 札幌

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P5

-5-



札幌→旭川→網走／稚内　　特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ)

LLC1 OKT1 SOYA LLC3 LLC5 KMI7
KMI9
※1

LLC11 LLC13
TST1

※2
LLC15 SRB1 KMI17 KMI19 LLC21 LLC23

Sapporo 札幌 Dep. 6:35 6:56 7:30 7:49 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:00 ・・ 12:00 ・・ 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00
Takikawa 滝川 Dep. 7:27 7:55 8:24 8:41 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:52 ・・ 12:52 ・・ 13:52 14:52 15:22 15:52

Arr. 8:00 8:32 8:58 9:14 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 12:25 ・・ 13:25 ・・ 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:25
Dep. 8:35 9:00 12:41 13:35

Kamikawa 上川 Dep. 9:16 || 13:27 ||
Engaru 遠軽 Dep. 10:32 || 14:49 ||
Kitami 北見 Dep. 11:28 || 15:45 ||
Abashiri 網走 Arr. 12:17 || 16:35 ||
Nayoro 名寄 Dep. 9:56 14:31
Wakkanai 稚内 Arr. 12:40 17:23

LLC25
TST3

※2
LLC27

KMI29
※1

KMI31 OKT3 KMI33 LLC35 SRB3 LLC37
LLC39

※3
LLC41 KMI43 KMI45 KMI47

Sapporo 札幌 Dep. 15:30 ・・ 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 ・・ 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:05

Takikawa 滝川 Dep. 16:22 ・・ 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:29 18:52 19:22 ・・ 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:57

Arr. 16:55 ・・ 17:25 17:55 18:25 19:05 19:25 19:55 ・・ 20:25 20:55 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:30
Dep. 17:05 19:08 20:06

Kamikawa 上川 Dep. 17:45 19:49 ||
Engaru 遠軽 Dep. 19:00 21:13 ||
Kitami 北見 Dep. 19:57 22:09 ||
Abashiri 網走 Arr. 20:49 23:00 ||
Nayoro 名寄 Dep. 21:03
Wakkanai 稚内 Arr. 23:47
※1 Operated on August 11-15                                                                     ※2 Cancelled on Sep. 26-30

※3 Operated on July 15,18, August 10,12,15, Sep. 16,19,22,25

稚内／網走→旭川→札幌　　特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ)

LLC2 LLC4 KMI6 KMI8 LLC10 KMI12 LLC14 OKT2 LLC16 SRB2 LLC18 KMI20
TST2

※2
LLC22 LLC24 LLC26

Wakkanai 稚内 Dep. 6:36
Nayoro 名寄 Dep. 9:25
Abashiri 網走 Dep. 5:56 || 8:06
Kitami 北見 Dep. 6:46 || 8:56
Engaru 遠軽 Dep. 7:44 || 9:55
Kamikawa 上川 Dep. 9:01 || 11:10

Arr. 9:44 10:19 11:50
Dep. 5:18 6:00 6:45 7:18 7:55 8:30 9:00 9:47 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00

Takikawa 滝川 Dep. 5:50 6:32 7:17 7:50 8:27 9:02 9:32 10:22 10:32 11:02 11:33 12:32 13:32 14:32
Sapporo 札幌 Arr. 6:43 7:33 8:26 8:46 9:20 9:55 10:25 11:19 11:25 11:55 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25

KMI28
※1

KMI30 KMI32
TST4

※2
LLC34 SRB4 LLC36

LLC38

※3
LLC40

KMI42
※1

KMI44 KMI46 OKT4 SOYA LLC48

Wakkanai 稚内 Dep. 13:01 17:44
Nayoro 名寄 Dep. 15:50 20:32
Abashiri 網走 Dep. 12:35 || 17:25 ||
Kitami 北見 Dep. 13:25 || 18:15 ||
Engaru 遠軽 Dep. 14:24 || 19:19 ||
Kamikawa 上川 Dep. 15:40 || 20:36 ||

Arr. 16:19 16:49 21:14 21:26
Dep. 14:30 15:00 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:00 21:17 21:30 22:00

Takikawa 滝川 Dep. 15:02 15:32 16:32 17:02 17:33 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:32 21:52 22:04 22:33
Sapporo 札幌 Arr. 15:55 16:25 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:53 22:57 23:25
※1 Operated on August 11-15                                                                     ※2 Cancelled on Sep. 26-30

※3 Operated on July 15,18, August 10,12,15, Sep. 16,19,22,25

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Sapporo→Asahikawa→Abashiri/Wakkanai　　Limited Express Train Timetable (Only major stations)

LLC: Ltd. Exp. Lilac (Sapporo-Asahikawa)         KMI: Ltd. Exp. Kamui (Sapporo-Asahikawa)    OKT: Ltd. Exp. Okhotsk (Sapporo-Abashiri)

TST: Ltd. Exp. Taisetsu (Asahikawa-Abashiri)   SOYA: Ltd. Exp. Soya (Sapporo-Wakkanai)      SRB: Ltd. Exp. Sarobetsu (Asahikawa-Wakkanai)

Asahikawa 旭川

Asahikawa 旭川

Wakkanai/Abashiri→Asahikawa→Sapporo　　Limited Express Train Timetable   (Only major stations)

LLC: Ltd. Exp. Lilac (Sapporo-Asahikawa)         KMI: Ltd. Exp. Kamui (Sapporo-Asahikawa)    OKT: Ltd. Exp. Okhotsk (Sapporo-Abashiri)

TST: Ltd. Exp. Taisetsu (Asahikawa-Abashiri)   SOYA: Ltd. Exp. Soya (Sapporo-Wakkanai)      SRB: Ltd. Exp. Sarobetsu (Asahikawa-Wakkanai)

Asahikawa 旭川

Asahikawa 旭川

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P6

-6-



札幌→帯広→釧路  特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ)

OZO1 TOK1 OZO3 TOK3 OZO5 OZO7 TOK5 OZO9 TOK7 OZO11 TOK9

Sapporo 札幌 Dep. 6:48 7:58 8:52 10:33 11:50 14:17 15:52 17:25 18:40 19:39 21:10

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 7:20 8:27 9:26 11:05 12:25 14:48 16:26 18:00 19:14 20:13 21:42

Tomamu（※） トマム（※） Dep. 8:26 9:34 10:46 12:15 13:26 16:05 17:35 19:11 20:20 21:26 22:54

Shintoku 新得 Dep. 8:50 10:03 11:09 12:40 13:48 16:33 17:59 19:34 20:43 21:48 23:17

Arr. 9:18 10:39 11:38 13:12 14:17 17:02 18:36 20:05 21:20 22:17 23:48

Dep. 9:20 11:39 14:18 17:04 20:07 22:19

Kushiro 釧路 Arr. 10:57 13:20 15:51 18:39 21:49 23:53

Kushiro→Obihiro→Sapporo　　Limited Express Train Timetable (Only major stations)

釧路→帯広→札幌  特急列車時刻表  (主要駅のみ) 

TOK2 OZO2 TOK4 OZO4 TOK6 OZO6 TOK8 OZO8 OZO10 TOK10 OZO12

Kushiro 釧路 Dep. 6:25 8:19 11:23 13:42 16:12 18:59

Arr. 7:59 9:50 12:56 15:24 17:47 20:31

Dep. 6:45 8:01 8:42 9:52 11:08 12:57 13:35 15:25 17:48 19:22 20:33

Shintoku 新得 Dep. 7:17 8:34 9:21 10:22 11:46 13:33 14:13 15:55 18:18 20:00 21:02

Tomamu（※） トマム（※） Dep. 7:41 9:05 9:46 10:46 12:15 14:02 14:36 16:18 18:42 20:30 21:26

Minami-Chitose 南千歳 Dep. 9:02 10:14 11:02 11:51 13:28 15:03 15:51 17:29 19:54 21:40 22:28

Sapporo 札幌 Arr. 9:34 10:47 11:36 12:23 14:04 15:38 16:24 18:03 20:28 22:15 22:58

（※）도마무역에서 승차하실 손님께:

도마무역은 티켓을 살 수 있는 곳이 없습니다. 도마무역에서 열차를 타실 분은 미리 다른 역에서 티켓을 구매해 주십시오.

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

OZO: Ltd. Exp. Ozora (Sapporo-Kushiro)　　TOK: Ltd. Exp. Tokachi (Sapporo-Obihiro)

Obihiro 帯広

OZO: Ltd. Exp. Ozora (Sapporo-Kushiro)　　TOK: Ltd. Exp. Tokachi (Sapporo-Obihiro)

（※）For passengers taking a train at Tomamu Station:

At Tomamu Station, tickets cannot be purchased. When you take a train at Tomamu Station, please purchase tickets beforehand at JR

Ticket Counter (Midori-no-madoguchi) in other stations.

Sapporo→Obihiro→Kushiro　　Limited Express Train Timetable (Only major stations)

Obihiro 帯広

（※）敬告預定從Tomamu站乘車的旅客:

Tomamu站無售票服務。預定從Tomamu站搭乘列車的旅客，請在乘車前，在其他車站的JR售票處事先購買車票。

（※）敬告预定从Tomamu站乘车的旅客:

Tomamu站无售票服务。预定从Tomamu站搭乘列车的旅客，请在乘车前，在其他车站的JR售票处事先购买车票。

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P7

-7-



滝川→富良野→新得　　時刻表

Local Bus Local Local Local Bus Local Bus Local Rapid Bus Local Local Local

Takikawa 滝川 Dep. 5:49 7:33 9:42 15:38 16:26 17:57 19:12 20:41 22:21

Arr. 7:15 8:42 10:48 16:42 17:32 19:00 20:17 21:50 23:28

Dep. 7:17 14:19 16:48 19:02

Arr. 8:01 15:04 17:32 19:48

Dep. 8:06 15:13 17:37 19:54

Shintoku 新得 Arr. 9:14 16:21 18:46 20:54

Shintoku→Furano→Takikawa　　Train Timetable

新得→富良野→滝川　　時刻表

Local Bus Local Rapid Bus Local Bus Local Local Bus Local Bus Rapid Local

Shintoku 新得 Dep. 7:59 13:57 16:21 18:37

Ochiai 落合 Dep. 6:08 8:47 14:45 17:09 19:25

Arr. 6:28 9:07 15:04 17:29 19:46

Dep. 6:36 9:15 15:12 17:41 19:56

Arr. 7:17 9:54 15:51 18:21 20:35

Dep. 6:23 7:39 9:09 10:07 15:52 17:57 20:36 22:27

Takikawa 滝川 Arr. 7:31 8:45 10:12 11:12 16:57 18:58 21:33 23:28

Furano 富良野

Higashi-

Shikagoe
東鹿越

Furano 富良野

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

※Nemuro Line: Higashi-Shikagoe－Shintoku: Please take a substitute bus as the trains have been cancelled.

※Nemuro Line: Higashi-Shikagoe－Shintoku: Please take a substitute bus as the trains have been cancelled.

Higashi-

Shikagoe
東鹿越

Takikawa→Furano→Shintoku　Train Timetable

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P8

-8-



旭川→美瑛→富良野　時刻表

Local
※1

Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local

Asahikawa 旭川 Dep. 5:43 6:40 7:40 8:43 9:38 10:39 11:33 12:30 13:45 14:33 15:33 16:30 17:18 17:47 18:39

Arr. 6:15 7:15 8:19 9:16 10:12 11:13 12:07 13:02 14:18 15:05 16:06 17:02 17:56 18:20 19:13

Dep. 6:23 7:19 8:21 10:14 12:09 14:19 16:07 17:03 18:21 19:14

Bibaushi 美馬牛 Dep. 6:31 7:27 8:36 10:28 12:17 14:26 16:14 17:11 18:29 19:21

Kami-Furano 上富良野 Dep. 6:42 7:43 8:46 10:38 12:27 14:36
※2

14:39 16:24 17:21 18:38 19:34

Naka-Furano 中富良野 Dep. 6:58 7:53 8:53 10:47 12:35 14:45
※2

14:48
16:33 17:30 18:47 19:43

Furano 富良野 Arr. 7:08 8:03 9:01 10:57 12:42 14:55
※2

14:58 16:43 17:40 18:57 19:53

Local Local Local Local

Asahikawa 旭川 Dep. 19:37 20:36 21:52 22:39

Arr. 20:11 21:10 22:25 23:12

Dep. 21:15 23:12

Bibaushi 美馬牛 Dep. 21:23 23:20

Kami-Furano 上富良野 Dep. 21:32 23:29

Naka-Furano 中富良野 Dep. 21:39 23:36

Furano 富良野 Arr. 21:46 23:43

※1 Cancelled on Sundays and national holidays      ※2 Changed on June 11- August 28

Furano→Biei→Asahikawa　Train Timetable
富良野→美瑛→旭川　時刻表

Local ※Local ※Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local

Furano 富良野 Dep. 5:58 6:48 7:24 8:12 10:01 11:42 13:16 15:42 16:55 17:55

Naka-Furano 中富良野 Dep. 6:08 7:00 7:34 8:19 10:09 11:52 13:27 15:52 17:05 18:06

Kami-Furano 上富良野 Dep. 6:18 7:11 7:43 8:26 10:19 12:00 13:36 16:02 17:20 18:15

Bibaushi 美馬牛 Dep. 6:31 7:28 7:53 8:36 10:28 12:17 13:45 16:15 17:30 18:29

Arr. 6:38 7:36 8:00 8:43 10:36 12:24 13:53 16:22 17:37 18:36

Dep. 6:39 6:55 7:40 8:01 8:45 9:52 10:38 11:48 12:25 13:10 13:59 15:31 16:28 17:38 18:38

Asahikawa 旭川 Arr. 7:12 7:30 8:13 8:34 9:13 10:26 11:10 12:20 13:01 13:42 14:32 16:04 17:01 18:17 19:11

Local Local Local Local

Furano 富良野 Dep. 19:15 20:44

Naka-Furano 中富良野 Dep. 19:25 20:51

Kami-Furano 上富良野 Dep. 19:34 20:58

Bibaushi 美馬牛 Dep. 19:44 21:08

Arr. 19:51 21:15

Dep. 19:52 20:36 21:15 22:36

Asahikawa 旭川 Arr. 20:24 21:07 21:43 23:09

※Cancelled on Sundays and national holidays

Biei 美瑛

Biei 美瑛

Biei 美瑛

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Asahikawa→Biei→Furano　Train Timetable

Biei 美瑛

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P9

-9-



網走→知床斜里→釧路　時刻表

Local Local Local Rapid Local Local Local Local Local

Abashiri 網走 Dep. 6:41 10:24 15:10 16:17 18:54 20:14 22:09

Kitahama 北浜 Dep. 6:57 10:40 15:26 16:35 19:11 20:32 22:24

(Special)Genseikaen (臨)原生花園 Dep. ※1 7:02 ※1 10:46 ※1 15:32 ※1 16:41 ※1 19:17 レ レ

Arr. 7:22 11:08 15:54 17:08 19:39 21:00 22:50

Dep. 7:26 11:11 15:57 17:15 19:45

Midori 緑 Dep. 7:55 11:42 16:35 17:46 20:16

Kawayu-Onsen 川湯温泉 Dep. 6:13 8:18 12:00 16:52 18:15 20:33

Mashū 摩周 Dep. 5:20 6:30 8:35 12:17 17:10 18:32 20:50

Shibecha 標茶 Dep. 5:45 6:54 9:00 12:41 17:40 18:56 21:15

Tōro 塘路 Dep. 6:06 7:14 9:29 13:03 18:13 19:23 21:36

Kushiroshitsugen 釧路湿原 Dep. レ ※2 7:26 ※2 9:41 13:14 ※2 18:25 ※2 19:36 レ

Kushiro 釧路 Arr. 6:37 7:47 10:00 13:34 18:45 19:55 22:08

※1 Stops on May 1-Oct. 31

※2 Stops on May 1-Nov. 30

Kushiro→Shiretoko-Shari→Abashiri　Train Timetable
釧路→知床斜里→網走　時刻表

Local Local Local Rapid Local Local Local Local Local

Kushiro 釧路 Dep. 6:38 8:57 14:14 16:32 17:41 18:52 22:09

Kushiroshitsugen 釧路湿原 Dep. ※2 6:57 ※2 9:16 14:33 16:51 ※2 18:00 ※2 19:10 レ

Tōro 塘路 Dep. 7:14 9:27 14:45 17:03 18:13 19:23 22:38

Shibecha 標茶 Dep. 7:36 9:47 15:06 17:35 18:56 19:46 22:59

Mashū 摩周
Dep.
(Arr.)

8:00 10:11 15:30 17:59 (19:21) 20:10 (23:23)

Kawayu-Onsen 川湯温泉 Dep. 8:18 10:28 15:46 18:15 20:33

Midori 緑 Dep. 6:52 8:35 10:43 16:02 18:31 20:50

Arr. 7:26 9:05 11:11 16:31 18:58 21:18

Dep. 6:45 7:28 9:06 11:12 16:33 18:59 21:19

(Special)Genseikaen (臨)原生花園 Dep. ※1 7:10 ※1 7:50 ※1 9:28 ※1 11:32 ※1 16:54 ※1 19:25 レ

Kitahama 北浜 Dep. 7:16 7:56 9:34 11:38 17:00 19:31 21:44

Abashiri 網走 Arr. 7:31 8:17 9:51 11:53 17:17 19:47 22:00

※1 Stops on May 1-Oct. 31

※2 Stops on May 1-Nov. 30

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Shiretoko-Shari 知床斜里

Abashiri→Shiretoko-Shari→Kushiro　Train Timetable

Shiretoko-Shari 知床斜里

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~ P10

-10-



Hakodate→Higashi-Muroran→Sapporo　　函館→東室蘭→札幌

Hakodate Tōya
Higashi-

Muroran
Noboribetsu Tomakomai Shiraoi

Minami-

Chitose
Sapporo

函館 洞爺 東室蘭 登別 苫小牧 白老 南千歳 札幌

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.

12:45 14:57 15:27 15:40 16:08 15:53 16:26 16:59

Express Hanatabi Soya Train/急行花たびそうや号

Asahikawa→Wakkanai   旭川→稚内

Asahikawa Wassamu Shibetsu Nayoro Bifuka Horonobe Toyotomi Wakkanai
旭川 和寒 士別 名寄 美深 幌延 豊富 稚内

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.
10:41 11:44 12:09 12:36 13:06 15:30 15:55 16:43

Wakkanai→Asahikawa　 稚内→旭川

Wakkanai Toyotomi Horonobe Bifuka Nayoro Shibetsu Wassamu Asahikawa
稚内 豊富 幌延 美深 名寄 士別 和寒 旭川

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.
8:34 9:30 9:52 12:13 12:43 13:08 13:42 14:46

Furano Lavender Express/フラノラベンダーエクスプレス

Sapporo→Furano   札幌→富良野 Furano→Sapporo　 富良野→札幌

Sapporo Takikawa Furano Furano Takikawa Sapporo
札幌 滝川 富良野 富良野 滝川 札幌

Dep. Dep. Arr. Dep. Dep. Arr.
7:53 8:56 9:49 16:51 17:45 18:50

Asahikawa→Biei→Furano    旭川→美瑛→富良野

Asahikawa Bibaushi Kami-Furano
Lavender-

Farm

Naka-

Furano
Furano

旭川 美馬牛 上富良野 ラベンダー畑 中富良野 富良野

Dep. Arr. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.

10:00 10:30 10:38 10:49 11:02 11:12 11:17 11:36

･･ ･･ 13:08 13:19 13:36 13:45 13:50 13:59

･･ ･･ 15:10 15:21 15:34 15:43 15:52 16:01

Furano→Biei→Asahikawa    富良野→美瑛→旭川

Furano
Naka-

Furano

Lavender-

Farm

Kami-

Furano
Bibaushi Asahikawa

富良野 中富良野 ラベンダー畑 上富良野 美馬牛 旭川

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

11:53 12:11 12:17 12:27 12:40 12:51 ･･ ･･

14:07 14:25 14:31 14:39 14:51 15:02 ･･ ･･

16:11 16:34 16:41 16:49 17:11 17:19 17:20 17:45

Ltd. Exp. Niseko/特急ニセコ号

Sapporo→Hakodate   札幌→函館

Sapporo Otaru Yoichi Kutchan Niseko Oshamambe Mori Hakodate
札幌 小樽 余市 倶知安 ニセコ 長万部 森 函館

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.
7:56 8:44 9:13 10:04 10:18 11:43 12:31 13:24

Hakodate→Sapporo　 函館→札幌

Hakodate Mori Oshamambe Niseko Kutchan Yoichi Otaru Sapporo
函館 森 長万部 ニセコ 倶知安 余市 小樽 札幌

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.
13:52 14:57 15:58 17:13 17:33 18:20 18:43 19:26

*The information mentioned here is as of May 2022. The operating dates and train timetable may be subject to change.

14:14

Ltd. Exp. Niseko
(Service on

Sep. 3-5,8-12,15-19, 23-25)

Dep.
13:08

Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto
新函館北斗

Dep.

Furano Lavender Express

(Service on June 11,12,18-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-14,20,21,27,28)

Furano Lavender Express
(Service on June 11,12,18-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-14,20,21,27,28)

Furano Biei Norokko Train/富良野・美瑛ノロッコ号

Furano Biei Norokko Train
(Service on June 11,12,18-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-14,20,21,27,28)

Biei

美瑛

No. 91　(Service on June 5)

Ltd. Exp. Hokuto

Shin-Hakodate-

Hokuto
新函館北斗

Dep.

13:08

Hanatabi Soya Train
(Service on June 4)

Teshio-Nakagawa
天塩中川

Dep.
14:49

Hanatabi Soya Train
(Service on June 5)

Teshio-Nakagawa
天塩中川

Dep.
10:54

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

Extra Train/臨時列車

Ltd. Exp. Hokuto/特急北斗

No. 1

No. 3

No. 5

Furano Biei Norokko Train
(Service on June 11,12,18-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-14,20,21,27,28)

Biei

美瑛

No. 2

No. 4

No. 6

Ltd. Exp. Niseko
(Service on

Sep. 3-5,8-12,15-19, 23-25)

Shin-Hakodate-Hokuto
新函館北斗

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~         P11

-11-



Kushiro→Tōro 　 釧路→塘路

Kushiro Hosooka Tōro

釧路 細岡 塘路

Dep. Dep. Arr.

11:06 11:38 11:51

13:35 14:04 14:17

15:23 15:53 16:07

Tōro→Kushiro　　塘路→釧路

Tōro Hosooka Kushiro

塘路 細岡 釧路

Dep. Dep. Arr.

12:17 12:32 13:05

14:50 15:04 15:34

17:04 17:17 17:52

Kushiro→Tōro→Kawayu-Onsen 　 釧路→塘路→川湯温泉

Kushiro
Higashi-

Kushiro
Hosooka Tōro Shibecha Mashū

Kawayu-

Onsen
釧路 東釧路 細岡 塘路 標茶 摩周 川湯温泉

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.

11:06 11:12 11:38 11:53 12:41 13:10 13:32

Kawayu-Onsen→Tōro→Kushiro　　川湯温泉→塘路→釧路

Kawayu-

Onsen
Mashū Shibecha Tōro Hosooka

Higashi-

Kushiro
Kushiro

川湯温泉 摩周 標茶 塘路 細岡 東釧路 釧路

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Arr.

15:00 15:30 16:15 17:03 17:16 17:46 17:52

Kushiro→Tōro 　 釧路→塘路

Kushiro Hosooka Tōro

釧路 細岡 塘路

Dep. Dep. Arr.

15:23 15:53 16:07

Tōro→Kushiro　　塘路→釧路

Tōro Hosooka Kushiro

塘路 細岡 釧路

Dep. Dep. Arr.

17:04 17:17 17:52

*The information mentioned here is as of May 2022. The operating dates and train timetable may be subject to change.

Higashi-Kushiro

東釧路

Dep.

17:21 17:46

Yuhi Norokko Train
(Service on Sep. 20-22)

15:28 15:48

Yuhi Norokko Train
(Service on Sep. 20-22)

13:40 13:59

15:28

Yuhi Norokko Train/夕陽ノロッコ号

Higashi-Kushiro Kushiroshitsugen

東釧路 釧路湿原

Dep. Dep.

Kushiro Shitsugen Norokko Train
Kushiroshitsugen

釧路湿原

No. 2

(Service on June 1-10,12-19,23-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-31, Sep. 1-13,17-19,23-30)

11:12 11:32

No. 4

(Service on July 16-31, Aug. 1-5,8-12,15-19,

22-26,29-31, Sep. 1,2,5-9,12,13,19)

No. 1

(Service on June 1-10,12-19,23-30,

July 1-31, Aug. 1-31, Sep. 1-13,17-19,23-30)

12:38 12:59

Dep.

15:48

Kushiro Shitsugen Norokko Train
Kushiroshitsugen Higashi-Kushiro

釧路湿原 東釧路

Dep. Dep.

Dep.

No. 81

(Service on June 11)
17:20

Kushiro Shitsugen Norokko Train/くしろ湿原ノロッコ号

Kushiro Shitsugen Norokko Train
Higashi-Kushiro Kushiroshitsugen

東釧路 釧路湿原

Dep.

17:46

Kushiro Shitsugen Norokko Train
Kushiroshitsugen

釧路湿原

Dep.

No. 82

(Service on June 11)
11:32

No. 93

(Service on Aug. 6,7,13,14,20,21,27,28,

Sep. 3,4,10,11,17,18)

17:21

【Note】 Timetables may be subject to change due to spread of COVID-19.

No. 94

(Service on Aug. 6,7,13,14,20,21,27,28,

Sep. 3,4,10,11,17,18)

15:28

No. 3

(Service on July 16-31, Aug. 1-5,8-12,15-19,

22-26,29-31, Sep. 1,2,5-9,12,13,19)

15:08

Kushiroshitsugen

釧路湿原

Dep.

JR Hokkaido Train Timetable 2022.6.1~         P12

-12-


